
ABBEVILLE 
Teresa  P. Mahaffey 
864.366.6690 e xt. 2208 
tm ahaffey@abbeville countysc.com  
 
AIKEN 
Dwight L. Bradham  
803.642.1545 
ve te rans@aikencountysc.gov 
 
ALLENDALE 
J. Morgan  Kearse  
803.584.4226 
vaoffice@allenda lecounty.com  
 
ANDERSON 
Matthew Muth  
864.260.4036 
m tm uth@andersoncountysc.org 
 
BAMBERG 
Cra ig Walker 
803.245.3266 
cra igtrip@aol.com  
 
BARNWELL 
Joyce  Brooks 
803.541.1057 
vabarnwell@att.ne t 
 
BEAUFORT 
Carl Wedle r 
843.255.6880 
cwedle r@bcgov.ne t 
 
 

 

GREENWOOD 
Rosa lind  Burke  
864.450.9268 
rburke@greenwoodsc.gov 
 
HAMPTON 
Sharon  Johnson  
803.914.2085/2087 
sjohnson@ham ptoncountysc.org 

HORRY 
Rona ld  Elvis, Jr 
843.915.5480 
e lvisro@horrycoun ty.org 
 
JASPER 
Alton  Jenkins  
843.726.7727 
a jenkins@jaspercoun tysc.gov 

KERSHAW 
Barbara  Ray 
803.425.1521 
ba rbara .ray@kershaw.sc.gov 
 
LANCASTER 
Robin  A. Ghe nt 
803.283.2469 
vaoffice@lancaste rcountysc.ne t 
 
LAURENS 
Carey D. Bolt, Jr. 
864.984.4041 
cbolt@co.laurens.sc.us 
 
LEE 
Tia  Ba ldwin  
803.484.5129 
tba ldwin@leecoun tysc.org 
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BERKELEY 
Jan  He lton  
843.377.8506 
jan .he lton@berke leycountysc.gov 
 
CALHOUN 
Robin  Rucker 
803.874.3816 
rrucker@calhouncounty.sc.gov 
 
CHARLESTON 
David  J. LeBlanc, Sr 
843.974.6360 
vaoffice@charlestoncounty.org 
 
CHEROKEE 
Todd Hum phries  
864.487.2579 
todd .hum phries@cherokeecountysc.co
m  
 
CHESTER 
Joy Yarborough  
803.385.6157 
jya rborough@cheste rcounty.org 
 
CHESTERFIELD 
Pam  Mills  
843.623.2482 
pam cvad@shtc.ne t 
 
CLARENDON 
Leon Richburg 
803.435.2527 
lrichburg@cla rendoncountygov.org 
 
 

 
LEXINGTON 
Ed Lundeen  
803.785.8400 
e lundeen@le x-co.com  
 
MARION 
Gloria  J. Evans 
843.423.8255 
gevans@m arionsc.org 
 
MARLBORO 
Am ber Goings 
843.479.5622 
agoings@m arlborocounty.sc.gov 
 
MCCORMICK 
Dona ld  D. Moss 
864.852.2212 
dm oss@m ccorm ickcountysc.org 
 
NEWBERRY 
Rale igh  Hickm an 
803.321.2161 
rh ickm an@newberrycounty.ne t 
 
OCONEE 
Je rry Dyar 
864.638.4231 
jdyar@oconeesc.com  
 
ORANGEBURG 
Kenisha  L. Grim es 
803.533.6156 
kgrim es@orangeburgcounty.org 
 
 

mailto:jan.helton@berkeleycountysc.gov
mailto:rrucker@calhouncounty.sc.gov
mailto:vaoffice@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:todd.humphries@cherokeecountysc.com
mailto:todd.humphries@cherokeecountysc.com
mailto:jyarborough@chestercounty.org
mailto:pamcvad@shtc.net
mailto:lrichburg@clarendoncountygov.org
mailto:elundeen@lex-co.com
mailto:gevans@marionsc.org
mailto:agoings@marlborocounty.sc.gov
mailto:dmoss@mccormickcountysc.org
mailto:rhickman@newberrycounty.net
mailto:jdyar@oconeesc.com
mailto:kgrimes@orangeburgcounty.org


COLLETON 
Jane t D. Sm ith  
843.549.1412 
cvao@colle toncoun ty.org 
 
DARLINGTON 
Elve  William s 
843.398.4130 
ewilliam s@darcosc.ne t 
 
DILLON 
Vale rie  Graves 
843.774.1427 
va le riegraves2@aol.com  
 
DORCHESTER 
Johnny K. Brown  
843.832.0050 
JKBrown@dorcheste rcountysc.gov 
 
EDGEFIELD 
Jane  L. Doolittle  
803.637.4012 
jdoolittle@edgefie ldcounty.sc.gov 
 
FAIRFIELD 
Albertha  Woodard  
803.635.4131 
a lbe rtha .woodard@fa irfie ld .sc.gov 
 
FLORENCE 
Brandon Hale  
843.665.3045 
beha le@flore nceco.org 
 
GEORGETOWN 
David  A. Murphy 
843.545.3330 
dm urphy@gtcoun ty.org 

PICKENS 
Sherry L. Harris 
864.898.5926 
pcva@co.p ickens.sc.us 
 
RICHLAND 
Anthony Bush  (in te rim ) 
803.576.1908 
bush .an thony@rich landcoun tysc.gov 
 
SALUDA 
John Hood  
864.445.4500 e xt. 2268 
j.hood@sa ludacounty.sc.gov 
 
SPARTANBURG 
Brent Cobb  
864.596.2381 
bcobb@spartanburgcounty.org 
 
SUMTER 
Vale rie  A. Brunson  
803.436.2302/2303 
vbrunson@sum tercountysc.org 
 
UNION 
Cindy K. Fore  
864.429.1605 
ve te rans@countyofunion .com  
 
WILLIAMSBURG 
Deborah  Wilson  (in te rim ) 
843.355.9321 e xt. 6301 or 6302 
deborah .wilson@william sburgcounty.sc.go
v 
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GREENVILLE 
Alan  Dabney 
864.467.7230 
adabney@greenvillecounty.org 

YORK 
Melinda  S. Woodhurst 
803.909.7525 
m elinda .woodhurst@yorkcountygov.com  
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